Stephenville ISD Student Survey 2015-2016

Q1 Select your campus.

Answered: 1,575 Skipped: 0

Gilbert
Intermediate

Henderson
Junior High

Stephenville
High School

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Gilbert Intermediate 31.68% 499
Henderson Junior High 30.73% 484
Stephenville High School 37.59% 592
Total 1,575
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Stephenville ISD Student Survey 2015-2016

Q2 What is your gender?

Answered: 1,575 Skipped: 0

Male

Female

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Male 50.29% 792
Female 49.71% 783
Total 1,575
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Stephenville ISD Student Survey 2015-2016

Q3 There is a teacher, counselor or other
staff member at school | can talk to about
personal problems.

Answered: 1,575 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Not Applicable -
Disagree -
Strongly l
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 22.54% 355
Agree 49.52% 780
Not Applicable 11.56% 182
Disagree 10.86% 171
Strongly Disagree 5.52% 87
Total 1,575
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Stephenville ISD Student Survey 2015-2016

Q4 The school communicates with my
parents through phone calls, emails,
newsletters, notes, and social media.

Answered: 1,575 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Agree _
Not Applicable I
Disagree I

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 33.27% 524
Agree 56.70% 893
Not Applicable 4.70% 74
Disagree 4.06% 64
Strongly Disagree 1.27% 20
Total 1,575
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Stephenville ISD Student Survey 2015-2016

Q5 | know my grades and how well | am
doing in school.

Answered: 1,575 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Agree _
Not Applicable I
Disagree I

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 45.90% 723
Agree 48.51% 764
Not Applicable 2.41% 38
Disagree 2.16% 34
Strongly Disagree 1.02% 16

Total 1,575
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Stephenville ISD Student Survey 2015-2016

Q6 My teachers show me how our lessons
relate to life outside of school.

Answered: 1,575 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Applicable

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 10.86% 171
Agree 47.56% 749
Not Applicable 13.14% 207
Disagree 18.54% 292
Strongly Disagree 9.90% 156
Total 1,575
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Stephenville ISD Student Survey 2015-2016

Q7 The school counselor at school has
explored post-high school career and
education paths with me.

Answered: 1,575 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Applicable

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses

Strongly Agree 11.49%
Agree 36.19%
Not Applicable 20.76%
Disagree 22.41%
Strongly Disagree 9.14%

Total

7123

90%

100%

181

570

327

353

144

1,575



Stephenville ISD Student Survey 2015-2016

Q8 | have access to the internet at home.

Answered: 1,575 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Not Applicable I
Disagree I
Strongly I
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 53.71% 846
Agree 33.27% 524
Not Applicable 4.44% 70
Disagree 4.51% 71
Strongly Disagree 4.06% 64
Total 1,575
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Stephenville ISD Student Survey 2015-2016

Q9 My teachers use technology to teach
during class.

Answered: 1,575 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Agree _
Not Applicable I
Disagree I

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 36.70% 578
Agree 56.57% 891
Not Applicable 3.62% 57
Disagree 2.29% 36
Strongly Disagree 0.83% 13

Total 1,575
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Stephenville ISD Student Survey 2015-2016

Q10 | feel safe at this school.

Answered: 1,575 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree -
Not Applicable .

Disagree .

Strongly I

Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 28.70% 452
Agree 49.78% 784
Not Applicable 9.14% 144
Disagree 8.63% 136
Strongly Disagree 3.75% 59
Total 1,575
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Stephenville ISD Student Survey 2015-2016

Q11 I feel safe riding the school bus.

Answered: 1,575 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Applicable

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

50%

60% 70%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 8.63%
Agree 27.30%

Not Applicable 41.46%
Disagree 12.70%
9.90%

Strongly Disagree

Total
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80%

90%

100%

136

430

653

200

156

1,575



Stephenville ISD Student Survey 2015-2016

Q12 My teachers expect me to get good
grades on assigned work and tests.

Answered: 1,575 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Agree _
Not Applicable I
Disagree I

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 41.08% 647
Agree 51.81% 816
Not Applicable 3.62% 57
Disagree 2.10% 33
Strongly Disagree 1.40% 22
Total 1,575
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Stephenville ISD Student Survey 2015-2016

Q13 The teachers in this school treat all
students as if they can learn.

Answered: 1,575 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Not Applicable .
Disagree .
Strongly I
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 26.86% 423
Agree 50.98% 803
Not Applicable 8.83% 139
Disagree 8.83% 139
Strongly Disagree 4.51% 71
Total 1,575
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Stephenville ISD Student Survey 2015-2016

Q14 Teachers really care and are willing to
help students who don’t understand work.

Answered: 1,575 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Not Applicable .
Disagree .
Strongly I
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 30.10% 474
Agree 48.63% 766
Not Applicable 8.83% 139
Disagree 8.83% 139
Strongly Disagree 3.62% 57
Total 1,575
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Stephenville ISD Student Survey 2015-2016

Q15 The school provides many types of
extracurricular activities for students like
sports, clubs, organizations, and social
activities.

Answered: 1,575 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Not Applicable

Disagree .
Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 33.78% 532
Agree 48.19% 759
Not Applicable 7.68% 121
Disagree 7.43% 117
Strongly Disagree 2.92% 46
Total 1,575
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Stephenville ISD Student Survey 2015-2016

Q16 Students are usually well-behaved and
do not disrupt classroom work.

Answered: 1,575 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Agree

Not Applicable

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 4.44% 70
Agree 39.68% 625
Not Applicable 16.19% 255
Disagree 27.87% 439
Strongly Disagree 11.81% 186
Total 1,575
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Stephenville ISD Student Survey 2015-2016

Q17 1 know who the assistant principal and
principal are at my school.

Answered: 1,575 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Agree _
Not Applicable I
Disagree I

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 47.24% 744
Agree 43.81% 690
Not Applicable 4.13% 65
Disagree 3.30% 52
Strongly Disagree 1.52% 24

Total 1,575
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Stephenville ISD Student Survey 2015-2016

Q18 The principal visits with students and
teachers around the school.

Answered: 1,575 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Agree _
Not Applicable -
Disagree .

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 20.51% 323
Agree 54.41% 857
Not Applicable 11.87% 187
Disagree 9.46% 149
Strongly Disagree 3.75% 59
Total 1,575
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Stephenville ISD Student Survey 2015-2016

Q19 Rules are enforced fairly and
consistently.

Answered: 1,575 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree
Agree
Not Applicable

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 19.11% 301
Agree 52.06% 820
Not Applicable 8.76% 138
Disagree 12.32% 194
Strongly Disagree 7.75% 122
Total 1,575
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Stephenville ISD Student Survey 2015-2016

Q20 I am proud to go to this school.

Answered: 1,575 Skipped: 0

Not Applicable -
Disagree .
Strongly I
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 32.89%
Agree 44.89%

Not Applicable 11.68%
Disagree 5.84%
4.70%

Strongly Disagree

Total
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80% 90% 100%

518

707

184

92

74

1,575



Stephenville ISD Student Survey 2015-2016

Q21 How many of your friends use
tobacco?

Answered: 1,575 Skipped: 0

None of them

About half of
them

More than half
of them

All of them I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
None of them 71.75% 1,130
A few of them 18.92% 298
About half of them 3.75% 59
More than half of them 3.37% 53
All of them 2.22% 35
Total 1,575
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Stephenville ISD Student Survey 2015-2016

Q22 How many of your friends use alcohol?

Answered: 1,575 Skipped: 0

None of them

About half of
them

More than half
of them
All of them I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
None of them 68.00% 1,071
A few of them 17.08% 269
About half of them 4.70% 74
More than half of them 5.71% 90
All of them 4.51% 71
Total 1,575
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Stephenville ISD Student Survey 2015-2016

Q23 How many of your friends use drugs?
(Marijuana, Cannabis, Weed, Heroine,
Cocaine, Meth, LSD, Crack, Speed, etc)

Answered: 1,575 Skipped: 0

None of them

About half of
them

More than half
of them

All of them I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
None of them 74.60% 1,175
A few of them 15.56% 245
About half of them 3.94% 62
More than half of them 3.17% 50
All of them 2.73% 43
Total 1,575
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